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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariana Viniegra-Rendon444
Capital

8.900 9.000 9.1009.150 36.150
1 2 3T 1 1 

1 

Keira Geadelmann446
Capital

8.875 9.200 8.9008.850 35.825
2 1 9 3 2 

2 

Elizabeth Altenbaugh442
Capital

8.850 8.350 8.9509.000 35.150
3 7T 7 2 3 

3 

Zoey Watkins450
Champions Westlake

7.750 8.950 8.8259.150 34.675
8 3 3T 4 4 

4 

Blythe Wilkes413
Boerne

7.475 8.900 8.7509.475 34.600
11 5 1 5 5 

5 

Paulina Lopez414
Boerne

8.750 8.350 7.7509.025 33.875
4 7T 6 10 6 

6 

Chloe Siqueiros456
Crossfire

8.050 8.625 8.4758.400 33.550
7 6 11 6 7 

7 

Emmaline Frace443
Capital

7.550 8.925 7.7009.350 33.525
10 4 2 11 8 

8 

Molly Chambers457
Crossfire

8.650 7.975 7.9758.875 33.475
5T 9 8 9 9 

9 

Hayley House455
Crossfire

8.650 7.650 8.2008.775 33.275
5T 10 10 8 10 

10 

Emery Autry445
Capital

7.725 6.000 8.3009.150 31.175
9 11 3T 7 11 

11 
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